
ЭСПРЕССО

АМЕРИКАНО

ФИЛЬТР КОФЕ

МОЛОКО   +20 РУБ

СЛИВКИ    +30 РУБ

КАПУЧИНО

ФЛЭТ УАЙТ

ЛАТТЕ

РАФ

ЦИТРУСОВЫЙ РАФ

МАЛИНОВЫЙ ЛАТТЕ

119

119

129




139

159




239

229

ЧЁРНЫЙ

БЕЛЫЙ

0,2 0,3 0,4

159

169













199




199

289

289

249

229




229

349

349

289

0,2 0,3 0,4

- МУЖИК У ПЛИТЫ -
КОФЕЙНОЕ МЕНЮ

ЧАЙ

ЯГОДНЫЙ ЧАЙ

КАКАО

МАТЧА ЛАТТЕ

ПРЯНЫЙ ЧАЙ ЛАТТЕ

99

159

199

269

229

119

199

249

339

279

НЕ КОФЕ 0,3 0,4

сироп    +30 руб       растительное молоко  +60 руб

B U R G E R _ M U Z H I K


